
U.P. FOREST CORPORATION
21/475, SECTOR - 21, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW

Tender Date: 26/03/2025 - 28/03/2025 Lot Wise Tender Detail Tender No: 6/2025

Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Standard Bag

Standard
Bag

Div. Logging Manager, Prayagraj
P-A
03/25

Barokhar-I A 300

1 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR TRADERS) SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR,
Jaunpur, Uttar

2455.00

2 (006) RAJESH KUMAR KESHARWANI (ANNPURNA
TENDU LEVES)

0, 0, LALDIGGI, 0, LALDIGGI, Mirzapur, Uttar Prade 2109.00

Div. Logging Manager, Mirzapur
M-A
29/25

Purna A 300

1 (006) RAJESH KUMAR KESHARWANI (ANNPURNA
TENDU LEVES)

0, 0, LALDIGGI, 0, LALDIGGI, Mirzapur, Uttar Prade 2359.00

M-A
37/25

Songadha A 500

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

2036.00

M-A
39/25

Bhaisod A 300

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

2036.00

M-A
40/25

Drumandganj A 300

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

2036.00

M-A
41/25

Babura A 400

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

2036.00



Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Standard Bag

Standard
Bag

Div. Logging Manager Jhansi
L-A
10/25

Daulatpur A 700

1 (163) ANIL KUMAR CHAURASIYA (M/S CHAURASIYA
TRADERS)

VILL ANJANA, HANDIA, ALLAHABAD, Prayagraj, Uttar
Pradesh, 221508

2769.00

2 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

2035.00

L-A
11/25

Parol A 850

1 (163) ANIL KUMAR CHAURASIYA (M/S CHAURASIYA
TRADERS)

VILL ANJANA, HANDIA, ALLAHABAD, Prayagraj, Uttar
Pradesh, 221508

2209.00

Div. Logging Manager, Renukoot
R-A
18/25

Sagobandh A 400

1 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2522.00
R-A
27/25

Karamghatti A 400

1 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2486.00

2 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar
Pradesh, 222001

2350.00

R-A
34/25

Baina A 500

1 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2496.00

R-A
35/25

Sundari A 400

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar
Pradesh, 222001

2250.00

R-A
36/25

Bhishur A 400

1 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2386.00

R-A
37/25

Majith A 700

1 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2461.00

R-A
40/25

Jarha East-A A 600

1 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2399.00



Lot No. Unit Sr.No. Party Name Party Address Grade Rate Per
Standard Bag

Standard
Bag

2 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

1900.00

R-A
41/25

Jarha East-B A 600

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

1905.00

R-A
43/25

Jarha
Pachami

A 400

1 (121) NITISH KUMAR (JAY SHREE VINDHYAWASANI MA
TRADING COMPANY)

GANGA DARSHAN COLONY, MAHANTH SHIVALA,
MIRZAPUR

1907.00

R-A
68/25

Gaurasinha A 800

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar
Pradesh, 222001

2513.00

2 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2451.00
3 (172) Hiba rais (Hiba rais) Khuldabad, paryagraj 2451.00

Div. Logging Manager, Karvi
K-A
02/25

Kolhua A 400

1 (047) ANSAR AHMED ANSARI (M/S ANSAR TRADERS) SADARGANJ, MACHHALISHAHAR, JAUNPUR,
Jaunpur, Uttar

2716.00

K-A
20/25

Bhauri A 600

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar
Pradesh, 222001

2020.00

K-A
21/25

Bagarehi A 700

1 (113) CHANDRA PRAKASH JAISWAL (M/S SEVAK BEEDI
MERCHANT)

09, STATION ROAD, JEETAPATTI, Jaunpur, Uttar
Pradesh, 222001

2020.00


